

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3534/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/2010 in CRLA No. 706/1996
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order
and office report)

Date: 06/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal, Addl. AG, Mr. D.Singh
Mr. Sumit Pargal, Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Pruna Kumari, Mr. Prabhat Kumar
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Mr.G.Teotia, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

(DINESH KUMAR)
Asstt. Registrar

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master